 PorVent cutting table
 PlasVent cutting table
Produktübersicht
HERR Industry SystemCutting tables
EN
CUTT ING  TABLESCUTT ING  TABLES2
CUTT ING  TABLES 3
Our filter systems exceed legal requirements and

production of the PorVent cutting table. The tables
fulfil all the requirements made on a functional
cutting table. Their modular design makes PorVent
tables easy to transport and install, and even
makes them easy to expand in order to cope with
an increasing workload. The PorVent extraction
table uses durable components such as copper
pipes and two-way air cylinders. The specially
developed exhaust air channels and exhaust air
flaps can reduce compressed air requirements and
fan capacity. This can reduce your operating costs
and increase productivity.
CUTT ING  TABLES 9
CT-POR-1520X3000-MB-D-A Cutting table 1,524 x 3,048 mm, 3 mm sheet steel, 4 x pneumatic extraction flaps, 6 bar compressed air 1
CT-POR-DUSTBOX-2MM Slag box 2 mm sheet steel, 1,425 x 685 x 398 mm 4
CT-POR-GRID-1520X3000X3-50-A Support for cutting table, sheet steel, cutting strips 3 mm, spacing approx. 50 mm 1
CT-POR-HOLDER4 Holder for portable cutting machine incl. compressed air valves for opening the extraction flaps 1
CT-SE-POR-SR Connection set for the portable flame cutting table. Comprising: 1x adapter, 1x blind cover, 1x pressure reducer 1
CT-CU HERR activation slide for portable flame cutting systems * 1
CT-POR-PIPESET Standard pipe set 1
880200-4000703 Central extraction system, 3,000 m³/h, 1.5 kW x 2/400 V/50 Hz, 40 m² filtration area 1,120 x 700 x 2,445 mm, 490 kg 1
880200PB45FC00703 Central extraction system, 3,000 m³/h, 1.5 kW CE Europe 3 x 400 V, 50 Hz, 40 m² filtration area, 1,120 x 700 x 2,445 mm **
880200PB26FC00703 Central extraction system, 3,000 m³/h, 1.5 kW CSA USA 3 x 480 V, 60 Hz, 40 m² filtration area, 1,120 x 700 x 2,445 mm **
931122-DE Replacement filter cartridge ePTFE, 20 m² 2
4100001270 Spark trap for pipe diameter 250 mm, stainless steel (optional) 1
GP221025000 Socket, zinc-plated, Ø250 mm (for spark trap option) 2
**The fit of the cutting machine on the bracket must be checked
**Optional from Q3/2021
Article number Description Quantity
Flame cutting table

System overview
PlasVent cutting tables
The modular design of the cutting table can fulfil
almost all requirements on cutting table size.
Width of the cutting table:
 1,100 mm (single extraction duct)
 1,600 mm (single extraction duct)
 2,100 mm (single extraction duct)
 2,600 mm (single extraction duct)
 3,100 mm (single extraction duct)
 3,200 mm (double extraction duct)
Pos.  Article number Description Quantity
1  610900PB010810703 Central extraction system, 9000 m3/h, 11 kW 1
2  GP100045030 Folded spiral pipe, Ø450 mm, 3 m 1
2  GP100035530 Folded spiral pipe, Ø355 mm, 3 m 1
2  GP200035590 Segment elbow 90° galvanised, Ø355 mm 2
2  GP200045090 Segment elbow 90° galvanised, Ø450 mm 1
2  GP230045535 Reducer, Ø355 - 450 mm 1
4  GP240045535 Bracket, Ø355 - 450 mm 1
2  GP220045000 Nipple, Ø450 mm 1
11  GP271035500 Manual throttle flap, galvanised, Ø355 mm 2
3  CT-PA-1600x2060-CF-A Flame cutting support, 1,600x2,060 mm (WxL), 5 mm cutting ribs 7
3  CT-PA-1600x1030-CF-A Flame cutting support, 1,600x1,030 mm (WxL), 5 mm cutting ribs 1
3  CT-PA-2100x2060-CF-A Flame cutting support, 2,100x2,060 mm (WxL), 5 mm cutting ribs 7
3  CT-PA-2100x1030-CF-A Flame cutting support, 2,100x1,030 mm (WxL), 5 mm cutting ribs 1
7  CT-PA-2.1x2-MD-D-E Table body incl. slag boxes, 2,100x2,060 mm (WxL) 7
7  CT-PA-2.1x1-MD-D-E Table body incl. slag boxes, 2,100x1,030 mm (WxL) 1
7  CT-PA-1.6x2-MD-D-E Table body incl. slag boxes, 1,600x2,060 mm (WxL) 7
7  CT-PA-1.6x1-MD-D-E Table body incl. slag boxes, 1,600x1,030 mm (WxL) 1
5  CT-SE-1600-AE Connection set with blind cover and adapter for table width 1,600 mm 1
5  CT-SE-2100-AE Connection set with blind cover and adapter for table width 2,100 mm 1
8  C11873-16M-SET Cable harness, 16 m table length 1
o. A.  4100000100 Control box for CNC-controlled flaps 1
The HERR team will be happy to help if you have
any special requirements.

replaced separately and the base frame can be lifted
out using suitable lifting gear.
Standard support for sheets up to 150 mm
HERR uses a standard support with cutting ribs 5
mm thick for metal sheets up to 150 mm thick. The
sturdy design guarantees precise cuts and top cutting
quality.
Special supports for thick sheet over 150 mm
HERR offers a wide range of suitable supports for
special applications with a sheet thickness of more
than 150 mm. The cutting supports can be delivered
with cutting ribs of 8 mm, 10 mm and a special
frame for cast iron tips. Talk to your HERR consultant
about your requirements.
 CT-CU Activating slide, opens and closes the mechanical air valves
 CT-SE-1100-AE 1.100 mm table connection set, including air duct adapter and blind cover
 CT-SE-1200-AE 1.200 mm table connection set, including air duct adapter and blind cover
 CT-SE-1600-AE 1.600 mm table connection set, including air duct adapter and blind cover
 CT-SE-2100-AE 2.100 mm table connection set, including air duct adapter and blind cover
 CT-SE-2600-AE 2.600 mm table connection set, including air duct adapter and blind cover
 CT-SE-3100-AE 3.100 mm table connection set, including air duct adapter and blind cover
 CT-SE-3200-AE 3.200 mm table connection set, including air duct adapter and blind cover
 Article number Description
 Article number Description
System overview
Modules and accessories
CUTT ING  TABLES 17
 CT-PA-1.1x2-MB-D-A/E Table body 1,100 x 2,060 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-1.1x1-MB-D-A/E Table body 1,100 x 1,030 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-1.6x2-MB-D-A/E Table body 1,600 x 2,060 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-1.6x1-MB-D-A/E Table body 1.600 x 1.030 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-2.1x2-MB-D-A/E Table body 2.100 x 2.060 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-2.1x1-MB-D-A/E Table body 2.100 x 1.030 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-2.6x2-MB-D-A/E Table body 2.600 x 2.060 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-2.6x1-MB-D-A/E Table body 2.600 x 1.030 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-3.1x2-MB-D-A/E Table body 3.100 x 2.060 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-3.1x1-MB-D-A/E Table body 3.100 x 1.030 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-3.2x2-MB-D-A/E Table body 3.200 x 2.060 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 CT-PA-3.2x1-MB-D-A/E Table body 3.200 x 1.030 x 700 mm, slag box 3 mm thick, mech. or el
 Article number Description
Systemübersicht
Module und Zubehör
 CT-PA-1100-CG Grid 1,100 mm wide, mesh width 30 x 30 mm
 CT-PA-1600-CG Grid 1.600 mm wide, mesh width 30 x 30 mm
 CT-PA-1800-CG Grid 1.800 mm wide, mesh width 30 x 30 mm
 CT-PA-2100-CG Grid 2.100 mm wide, mesh width 30 x 30 mm
 CT-PA-2600-CG Grid 2.600 mm wide, mesh width 30 x 30 mm
 CT-PA-3100-CG Grid 3.100 mm wide, mesh width 30 x 30 mm
 CT-PA-3200-CG Grid 3.200 mm wide, mesh width 30 x 30 mm
 Article number Description
CUTT ING  TABLESCUTT ING  TABLES18
Notes
CUTT ING  TABLES 19